
LOT 5 DOE RUN S/D UNREC:
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 540 
242.93 FT, E 1054.51 FT FOR POB,

INGRASSIA MICHAEL
15202 NW 147TH DR, BOX 1200-121
ALACHUA, FL 32615

09-6S-16-03804-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/18/2015 DF 10.06 95,570 0 0 95,570

STANDARD
3

8,970
7,325
95,570

111,865
51,302
60,563

HX HB 35,563
25,000

111,865
0

111,865

1381/0912 3/16/2019 WD Q I 01 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA BUTLER

MICHAEL INGRASSIA

1381/0909 2/05/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEN ROGER SMITH

CYNTHIA BUTLER
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21606 M H 375 03/10/2004

2020HX Base Yr

303 SW SPAULDING CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 924 53.9400 32.36 29,901 1979 1979 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 8,970

924 924 8,970

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 130.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 325

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,325

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,570


